Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com238
Digital
PYROMETERS
Overall Dimensions Shipping Ambient Temp
Inches (cm) Weight Limits °C
W H L Lb. (kg) Operating Storage
2.2 (5.6) 1.3 (3.3) 5.9 (15.1) 1.0 (0.4) 0-50 -10 to -60
Read-out Range

PM20700
CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SYSTEM FOR FURNACES OR OVENS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
06 Pyrometers  11/3/05  9:53 AM  Page 238
K: -200 (-328) to + 1372 (2502)
239
Temperature Probes
Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com                                                            PYROMETERS
Sheath Dimensions Flexible Coiled Ratings
Inches (cm) Extension Cable Thermocouple Temp Range Time Constant*
Model # Description L Diameter Inches (cm) Type °C (°F) (Seconds)
TC405X1 General Purpose 6 (15.2) .13 (.33) 36 K -160 (-256)-1100 (2012) 1
TC405X2 General Purpose 10 (25.4) .13 (.33) 36 K -160 (-256)-1100 (2012) 1
TC405X3 General Purpose 18 (45.7) .13 (.33) 36 K -160 (-256)-1100 (2012) 1
TC405X4 Penetration 6 (15.2) .13 (.33) 36 K -160 (-256)-1100 (2012) 1
TC405X5 Air 6 (15.2) .13 (.33) 36 K -160 (-256)-1100 (2012) 5
TC405X6 Surface 6.5 (16.5) .13 (.33) 36 K -160 (-256)-538 (1000) 3
The above temperature probes are complete with flexible cable, yellow ANSI coded subminiature thermocouple connector and a 4" plastic handle with a maximum exposure temperature of 105°C. All probes
are grounded and use a Type K thermocouple.
TC405X7 Beaded Wire 36 — — 8
TC405X8 Adapter Assy 40 — — — —
*Five (5) time constants are needed for and accurate measurement (99% of final reading.)
General Purpose Immersion Probe
A fast-responding stainless steel probe; ideal for measuring air, liquid,
semi-liquid, and granular materials. It is field bendable to meet the